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el (ERIRMEST
B2 B (EEFTE Hh5=U [ RE E/% feat | BNE | FEET |
& 120mm X 120mm X 4000mm 2 2 18 22 38.6% 38.6%
105mm X 105mm X 4000mm ' 1 6 7I 12.3% 50.9%
120mm X 120mm X 3000mm 7 7 12.3% 63.2%
105mm X 105mm X 3000mm 1 3 4 7.0% 70.2%
105mm X 120mm X 3000mm 1 2 3 5.3% 154%
105mm X 120mm X 4000mm 1 2 3 5.3% 80.7%
105mm X 105mm %X 2000mm 1 1 2 3.5% 84.2%
105mm X 120mm X 2000mm 1 1 2 3.5% 87.7%
120mm X 120mm X 5000mm 2 2 3.5% 91.2%
105mm X 105mm X 3985mm 1 1 1.8% 93.0%
120.5mm X 120.5mm X 4030mm 1 1 1.8% 94.7%
120mm X 120mm X 3985mm 1 i 1.8% 96.5%
120mm X 120mm X 6000mm 1 1 1.8% 98.2%
45mm X 90mm X 3000mm 1 1 1.8% 100.0%
#RE 4 8 45 570 100.0%
L A (B F~T3%) FhA=RY | A5=Y | AF E/x | #BEt & ZEt
HF 120mm X 120mm X 3000mm 1 9 27 24 61 35.9% 35.9%
1085mm X 105mm X -3000mm 3 13 12 28 16.5% 52.4%
120mm X 120mm X 6000mm 1 7 13 5 26 15.3% 67.6%
120mm X 120mm X 4000mm 7 6 6 19 11.2% 78.8%
105mm X 105mm % 4000mm 2 3 3 8 4.7% 83.5%
105mm X 105mm X 6000mm 1 2 3 6 3.5% 87.1%
120mm X 120mm X 5000mm 2| 2 4 2.4% 89.4%
135mm X 135mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 1.2% 90.6%
150mm X 150mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 1.2% 91.8%
240mm X 240mm X 5000mm 1 1 2 1.2% 92.9%
105.5mm X 105.5mm X 3030mm 1 1 0.6% 93.5%
105mm X 105mm X 5000mm 1 1 0.6% 94.1%
120.5mm X 120.5mm X 3030mm i 1 0.6% 94.7%
120.5mm X 120.5mm % 6030mm 1 1 0.6% 95.3%
120mm X 120mm X 2500mm 1 1 0.6% 95.9%
120mm X 120mm * 3030mm 1 1 0.6% 96.5%
125mm X 125mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.6% 97.1%
135.5mm X 135.5mm % 3030mm 1 1 0.6% 97.6%
135.5mm X 135.5mm X 6030mm 1 1 0.6% 98.2%
135mm X 135mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.6% 98.8%
150.5mm X 150.5mm X 3030mm 1 1 0.6% 99.4%
150.5mm X 150.5mm X 6030mm 1 1 0.6% 100.0%
#E 3 32 71 64 170 100.0%
e B FiF %) Th=zy | AoVl R E/% #2E ElE 2 5
FEZEFS  [120mm X 240mm X 4000mmm 3 15 20 6 44 4.7% 4.7%
120mm X 180mm X 4000mm 3 11 20 5 39 4.2% 9.0%
120mm X:300mm X 4000mm 4 12 18 5 39 4.2% 13.2%
120mm X 210mm X 4000mm 3| 12 18 5 38 4.1% 17:3%
120mm X 150mm X 4000mm 3 8 17 6 34 3.7% 20.9%
120mm X:270mm X 4000mm 2 10 13 5 30 3.2% 24.2%
120mm X 240mm % 3000mm 2 8 11 6 27 2.9% 27.1%
120mm X 330mm X 4000mm 3 6 14 4 27 2.9% 30.0%
120mm X 120mm X 4000mm 3 7 12 3 25 2.7% 32.7%
120mm X 180mm X 3000mm 2 8 10 5 25 2.7% 35.4%
120mm X 210mm X 3000mm 3 8 9 5 25 2.7% 38.1%
120mm X 300mm % 5000mm 2 8 11 3 24 2.6% 40.7%
120mm X 240mm % 5000mm 2 8 10 3 23 2.5% 43.1%
120mm X 360mm X 4000mm 4 9 7 3 23 2.5% 45.6%
120mm X 150mm X-3000mm 3 5 7 6 21 2.3% 47.9%
120mm X 300mm %-3000mm 3 6 8 4 21 2.3% 50.2%
120mm X 210mm X 5000mm 2 8 8 2 20 2.2% 52.3%
120mm X 270mm X 3000mm 2 6 7 5 20 2.2% 54.5%
120mm X 330mm X 5000mm 2 6 10 2 20 2.2% 56.6%
120mm X 150mm X 5000mm 2 7 8 2 19 2.0% 58.7%
120mm X 270mm X 5000mm 1 7 7 1 16 1.7% 60.4%
120mm X 180mm X 5000mm 1 5 8 1 15 1.6% 62.0%
120mm X 270mm X 6000mm i 7 6 1 15 1.6% 63.6%
120mm X 240mm X 6000mm 1 6 5 2 14 1.5% 65.2%
120mm X 300mm X 6000mm 1 5 6 2 14 1.5% 66.7%
120mm X 210mm X 6000mm 1 6 5 1 13 1.4% 68.1%
120mm X 360mm X 5000mm 1 6 4 2 13 1.4% 69.5%
120mm X 120mm X 3000mm 2 2 4 3 11 1.2% 70.7%




_%M
| B | B B
120m + E(F
T
i20mmx o 00 FH=Y
120m 120mm 000mm AT
m X 1 % 50 [ ~J
T20mm X B0mm X 6 00mm S
08 150mm 00 : : NSE
105mm X S0mm X 4()Oomm 1 5 4 1 5
105mm x 180mm x 4 00mm i 25
120mm 240rmm X 000mm 2 4 3 2 2 = R
amm > 3 0mm X 4000mm i 2 5 i FI - EE i
0,
T05mm % 210mm X 6000mm 1 2 3 i 0 - % 73.20/0
105m 270mm 4000mm 1 2 4 2 11 1-1 T %
1O5m: X 300mm : 4000mm 2 7] 1 11 ] 2% 75.3%
105mm X 180mm X 4000mm 1 4 4 1 8 0.2% 76-5%
10 X 240 3000 1 1 4 1 3 9% 7%
Smm X mm X mm 0 77.6%
120m 270mm 3000mm 1 2 4 1 8 9% : 6%
120mm X 120mm >>: 3000mm 1 2 3 1 g 0.9% 78_4%
105"”2 X 360mm X 6000mm 1 2 3 1 7 8-0% 8(9)-3%
10 X 150 6000 1 2 2 1 7 8% 3%
5mm X mm X mm 0.8 81.0°
105m 210mm 3000mm 2 2 1 7 8% 5T %
TOemm X 300 X 3000 3 2 1 6 0.8% 1.8%
5mm mm X mm 0 82
10 X 150 3000 1 2 2 1 6 6% 5%
5mm X mm X mm 0.6° 83,00
105mm 180mm X 5000mm 1 i 3 1 6 0-6 % 83'2/°
105m % 210mm 5000mm 1 1 2 1 6 i s 8%
= X 240 X 5000 1 1 2 1 6 0.6% 4.5%
5mm X 2 mm X 50 mm 1 1 > 1 5 0.6% 95.1%
105mm X 70mm X 00mm 0-500 85.800
105m 270mm 5000mm 1 1 2 1 5 5% oo 0
10 m X 300 X 6000 1 1 2 5 0.5% 6.3%
5mm X mm X mm 0 50 86 80
105m 300mm 5000mm 1 1 2 4 Tl 87 %
o X 33 X 6000 1 1 2 4 0.4% 7.4%
05m o 2000 0 87
1 mXx10 4000 1 1 2 4 4% 8%
105mm 120mm X 4000mm 1 1 2 4 0' 0/° 88- oA]
105mm X 120mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 2 0_4/0 89_704]
T05mm X 150mm X 4000mm i 1 2 4 0.4% 89'1 %
105m X 180mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 4 0.4% 90.5%
T08mm X 210mm X 6000mm 1 1 1 4 0'4% 90-0%
m
T05mm X 240mm X 6000mm 1 1 1 4 0.4% 90.4%
105m X 330mm 6000mm 1 1 1 3 A% 5 8%
120mm X 360mm X 5000mm 1 1 1 3 0.3% 91 .3%
12 m X 150 X 4000 i 1 i 3 0.3% 1.6%
Omm mm X mm 0 91
1 x18 200 1 1 1 3 3% 9%
20m Omm X Omm 0 92
105mm X 240m 2000mm 1 1 1 3 3% 5 2%
T X 105mm X 200 1 1 3 0.3% 2.6%
Comm s 0o dmm 0 92
1 mx 10 3000 1 3 3% 9%
05m 5mm X mm 0 93
105mm X 120mm 5000mm 1 3 3% 5 2%
m X 33 X 500 1 1 2 3 0.3% 3.5%
105mm X 330mm 3000mm 1 1 1 2 3 3% 94_9%
T X 360m X 6000m 1 ] 2 3 03% 9 2%
X 60 2000mm 3 0.3% 4.5%
105m 60mm Omm 0 94
mXx3 X 500 1 1 2 3% 8%
120m 60mm Omm 0 95
T X 210m X 6000m 1 1 2 o 1%
o S oo 5000 1 1 2 0.2% 5.4%
120m Lo Omm 0 95.6°
120 m X 390m X 2000m 1 1 2 Sl 9 6%
o X 390mm X 4000mm 1 1 2 0.2% 5.8%
150m 90mm Omm 0 96
- % 210m X 5000m 1 2 2 0%
m  210mm X 3000mm 1 2 0.2% 6.2%
105m 10mm Omm 0 96
105mm X 120m x 4000mm 1 1 1 2 2% 5 4%
o 12 mm X 600 1 1 1 2 0.2% 6.7%
m x 10 X 400 1 1 2 2% 9%
120m 5mm X Omm 0 97
120mm X 105mm 3000mm 1 1 ) % . 1%
1 mX 10 X 4000 1 2 0.2% 7.3%
20m Smm mm 0 97
1 mXx 10 % 5000 1 1 2 2% 5%
20m 5mm X mm 0 97
1 mX12 600 2 2% 7%
120mm X 180m 2000mm 1 2% ; 0%
m X 21 m X 450 1 i 0.1% 8.2%
m X 24 X 800 1 1 1% 3%
120m Omm Omm 0 98
1 m X 30 X 4500 1 1 1 1% A%
Zommx OmmXZ mm 1 3 010/ 98 5%
125mm X S90mm X 6000mm 1 1 0% 98.6%
135mm 155mm X 000mm 1 1 o h o %
9 X 36 4000 1 1% 7%
Omm % Omm X mm 019 98 >
9 90m 4000 i 1% 8%
Omm X mX3 mm 010 98.99
%"lc\\g 90mm 90mm X 4000mm 1 1 01 % 99 %
% 90mm X 5000mm i 1 1 1 0.1% 99.024,
S 1 } o 57,
= i ~ (]
1 1 0.1% 99 4%
106 1 1 0.1% 99.5%
297 1 0.1% 99.6%
390 1 0.1% 99.7%
134 1 0.1% 99.8%
927] 1 0.1% 199.9%
00.0% 00.0%
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BBl FREEH BRI RS

+ FIF~T%
T&  [120mm X 120mm X 4000mm 1
120mm X 120mm X 3000mm it 5] 8l 16%
105mm X 105mm % 4000mm 1
105mm X 105mm X 3000mm 1 2 3 8%
105mm X 120mm X 4000mm 3 3 8% 76%
105mm X 105mm X 2000mm 1 1 2 5% 82%
105mm X 120mm X 3000mm 2 2 5% 87%
120mm X 120mm X 5000mm 2 2 5% 92%
105mm X 120mm X 2000mm 1 1 3% 95%
120.5mm X 120.5mm X 4030mm 1 1 3% 97%
120mm X 120mm X 2000mm 1 1 3% 100%
HRET 6 32 38 100%
% B (HEEFTE) Hh5<wy | ¥ E/% @z E] 2E
F=%> 120mm % 120mm % 3000mm 4 20 15 39
105mm X 105mm X 3000mm 1 11 9
120mm X 120mm X 6000mm 2 8
120mm % 120mm X 4000mm
105mm X 105mm X 4000mm i 30 s el 74y 78.5%
105mm X 105mm X 6000mm 82.6%
1120mm X 120mm X 5000mm 1 i ] 2l 175  8A%%
120mm X 240mm x 4000mm 1 11 b el T 86.0%
135mm % 135mm X 6000mm 1
|105.5mm X 105.5mm X 3030mm L L b AT 8% 88.4%
105mm X 105mm % 2000mm 89.3%
120 5mm X 120.5mm X 3030mm 1 i 0.8% 90.1%
120.5mm X 120.5mm X 6030mm 1 1 0.8% 90.9%
120mm X 120mm X 2500mm 1 1 0.8% 91.7%
120mm X 120mm X 3030mm 1 1 0.8% 92.6%
120mm X 360mm X 4000mm 1 1 0.8% 93.4%
135.5mm X 135.5mm X 3030mm 1 1 0.8% 94.2%
135.5mm X 135.5mm X 6030mm 1 1 0.8% 95.0%
135mm X 135mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.8% 95.9%
140mm X 140mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.8% 96.7%
140mm X 140mm X 6000mm 1 1 0.8% 97.5%
150.5mm X 150.5mm X 3030mm 1 1 0.8% 98.3%
150.5mm X 150.5mm X 6030mm 1 1 0.8% 99.2%
150mm X 150mm X 6000mm 1 1 0.8%  100.0%
5 14 56 51 121 100.0%
THIY | Aoy AX 3
®M |120mmx240mmx4000mm | 4 @ 8 @ 15[ 5[ = 37 6.4% 6.4%
120mm X 180mm X 4000mm -ii 12.5%
120mm X 210mm X 4000mm 3 17.5%
120mm X 300mm X 4000mm 22.1%
120mm % 150mm X 4000mm 26.5%
120mm X 270mm X 4000mm | 2l Bl el 4l o6 4o%|  305%
120mm X 120mm X 4000mm | 2l 9l b3 fe]  30%] B3
120mm % 180mm X 3000mm L | 8 R 4 i8] oR%| 363%
120mm X 330mm x 4000mm | 2f 8 sl ol 43l T6%  388%
120mm X 240mm % 3000mm . 3l el Al el 9A% 410%
120mm % 210mm X 3000mm ey 2.2% 43.4%
120mm % 240mm X 6000mm 45.6%
120mm % 300mm X 6000mm 47.8%
120mm X 360mm X 4000mm 2 4 4 1 11 2.2% 50.0%
120mm X 240mm X 5000mm 1 1 5 3 10 2.0% 52.0%
105mm X 180mm X 4000mm 3 1 3 2 9 1.8% 53.8%
105mm X 240mm X 4000mm 3 1 3 2 9 1.8% 55.6%
120mm X 150mm X 3000mm 2 3 4 9 1.8% 57.4%
120mm X 270mm X 3000mm 2 3 4 9 1.8% 59.2%
120mm X 300mm X 5000mm 1 i 4 3 9 1.8% 61.0%
105mm X 210mm X 4000mm 3 1 3 1 8 1.6% 62.5%
120mm X 180mm % 5000mm 1 5 2 8 1.6% 64.1%
120mm X 180mm X 6000mm 1 1 5 1 3 1.6% 65.7%
120mm X 300mm X 3000mm 1 4 3 3 1.6% 67.3%
120mm X 120mm X 3000mm 1 3 3 7 1.4% 68.7%
120mm X 150mm X 6000mm 1 1 4 1 7 1.4% 70.1%
120mm X 210mm X 6000mm 1 2 3 1 7 1.4% 71.5%
120mm X 270mm X 6000mm 1 2 3 1 7 1.4% 72.9%
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EikZES B (LT THIY | ASIY | A¥ /X 3 & L5t
105mm X 270mm X 4000mm 2 1 2 1 6 1.2% 74.1%
105mm X 300mm x 4000mm 2 1 2 1 6 1.2% 75.3%
120mm X 150mm X 5000mm 1 1 3 1 6 1.2% 76.5%
120mm X 210mm X 5000mm 1 2 2 1 6 1.2% 77.7%
120mm X 330mm X 5000mm 1 4 1 6 1.2% 78.9%
120mm X 330mm X 6000mm 1 1 3 1 6 1.2% 80.1%
105mm X 105mm X 4000mm 1 4 5 1.0% 81.1%
105mm X 150mm X 4000mm 2 1 1 1 5 1.0% 82.1%
120mm X 120mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 1 5 1.0% 83.1%
120mm X 360mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 1 5 1.0% 84.1%
105mm X 240mm X 3000mm 1 2 1 4 0.8% 84.9%
105mm X 270mm X 3000mm 1 2 1 4 0.8% 85.7%
120mm X 270mm X 5000mm 1 2 1 4 0.8% 86.5%
105mm X 180mm X 5000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 87.1%
105mm X 240mm X 5000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 87.6%
105mm X 300mm X 5000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 88.2%
105mm X 300mm X 6000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 88.8%
120mm X 150mm X 2000mm 1 2 3 0.6% 89.4%
120mm X 180mm X 2000mm 1 2 3 0.6% 90.0%
120mm X 240mm X 2000mm 1 2 3 0.6% 90.6%
120mm X 390mm X 4000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 91.2%
120mm X 390mm X 6000mm 1 1 1 3 0.6% 91.8%
105mm X 105mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 92.2%
105mm X 105mm X 5000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 92.6%
105mm X 150mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 93.0%
105mm X 180mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 93.4%
105mm X 210mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 93.8%
105mm X 240mm X 6000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 94.2%
105mm X 300mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 94.6%
105mm X 330mm X 4000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 95.0%
105mm % 360mm * 4000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 95.4%
120mm X 120mm % 5000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 95.8%
120mm X 210mm X 2000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 96.2%
120mm X 270mm X 2000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 96.6%
120mm X 360mm X 5000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 97.0%
150mm X 210mm X 3000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 97.4%
150mm X 210mm X 4000mm 1 1 2 0.4% 97.8%
105mm X 105mm X 2000mm 1 1 0.2% 98.0%
105mm X 150mm X 5000mm 1 1 0.2% 98.2%
105mm X 210mm X 5000mm 1 1 0.2% 98.4%
120mm X 105mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.2% 98.6%
120mm X 105mm X 4000mm 1 1 0.2% 98.8%
120mm X 105mm X 5000mm 1 1 0.2% 99.0%
120mm X 105mm X 6000mm 1 1 0.2% 99.2%
120mm X 120mm X 2000mm 1 1 0.2% 99.4%
120mm X 300mm X 2000mm 1 1 0.2% 99.6%
120mm X 330mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.2% 99.8%
120mm X 360mm X 3000mm 1 1 0.2% 100.0%

#eE 71 93 223 115 502]  100.0%
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